Race Date

September 03, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - CORRY AREA
Team Score (places):82

211
213
216
215
210
212
217
214

o ~NO O WDN PR

Mallory Jacquith
Hannah Smrcka
Maya Wetherbee
Alexa Turben
Braydin Gwin
Enola Monn

Olivia Jaworski
Emma Swartzfager

Team - GROVE CITY AREA
Team Score (places):115

1 465
2 443
3 460
4 448
5 446
6 442
7 457
8 454
9 453
10 456
11 451
12 459
13 461
14 439
15 458
16 444
17 450
18 440
19 441
20 447
21 452
22 455

Abby Steffler
Kiana Fleeger
Becca Krenzer
Zoey Beck
Christina Melvin
Martha Depew
Ainsley Howard
Sarah Graham
Hunter Flick
Hannah Hohman
Autumn Burkett
Raina Jordan
Mikayla Montgomery
Tara Aloisio
Nicole Hughes
Sydney Hines
Leah Buchan
Elisa Armour
Mary Coulter
Hannah Miller
Chloe Dunn
Reilly Helmininack

Team - UNION CITY
Team Score (places):123

1 1442
2 1441
3 1440

Brooke Reagle
Andrea Myer
Octavia Kosnik

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 12:35.5

11:33.2
12:10.2
12:31.1
12:38.1
14:05.0
15:00.6
15:14.5
15:15.5

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 13:03.0

12:11.4
12:53.8
13:12.6
13:27.0
13:30.0
14:07.4
14:09.6
14:16.6
14:38.2
15:00.0
15:07.4
15:13.1
15:13.9
15:18.3
15:27.6
15:53.3
16:42.6
17:11.2
18:31.8
18:39.0
18:50.8
19:36.3

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:09.7

Girls
Jr Hi Girls
Class - 1 High School

Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
8th 2 2
8th 5 7
8th 10 17
8th 11 28
8th 54 82
8th (78) (160)
7th (79) (239)
8th More Than 7
7th 6 6
8th 15 21
7th 24 45
7th 34 79
8th 36 115
8th (56) a71)
7th (57) (228)
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 12 12
8th 16 28
8th 20 48

12:43.9
12:55.7
13:03.6

11:33.2 0:00.0
23:43.4 0:37.0
36:14.6 0:57.9
48:52.7 1:04.9
1:02:57.8 2:31.8
1:17:58.5 3:27.4
1:33:13.0 3:41.3
1:48:28.6 3:42.3

12:11.4 0:00.0

25:05.3 0:42.4

38:18.0 1:.01.1

51:45.0 1:15.5
1:05:15.1 1:18.6
1:19:22.6 1:55.9
1:33:32.2 1:58.1
1:47:48.9 2:05.1
2:02:27.2 2:26.7
2:17:27.2 2:48.5
2:32:34.6 2:55.9
2:47:47.8 3:01.7
3:03:01.7 3:.024
3:18:20.0 3:06.8
3:33:47.6 3:16.1
3:49:40.9 3:41.8
4:06:23.6 4:31.1
4:23:34.8 4:59.7
4:42:06.7 6:20.4
5:00:45.8 6:27.5
5:19:36.7 6:39.4
5:39:13.0 7:24.8

12:43.9 0:00.0
25:39.6 0:11.8
38:43.3 0:19.7

09/03/2016 12:21:49



Race Date

September 03, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - UNION CITY
Team Score (places):123

1446
1445
1439
1443
1447
1444

© 00N O b

Team - GENERAL MCLANE

Jenna Van Dee
Hallie Slaney
Sydney Gilbert
Emma Hopson
Leah Ward
Abigail Odell

Team Score (places):126

346
345
357
353
344
355
343
351
347
350

© 00 ~NOO 01 WN P

[N
o

Elena Helmi
Adriana Evankovich
Anna Williams

Clara Markham

Ellie Conaway
Maya Wilcox

Faith Breckley
Annabelle Zessinger
Olivia Lehman
Alexis Stanley

Team - FAIRVIEW
Team Score (places):139

299
296
297
301
298
300
295
294

co~NO O~ WNDNLBE

Team - MILLCREEK MIDDLE SCHOOLS

Maddison Hayes
Halle Myers
Denise Zheng
Taite Panton
Isabella Bonanti
Meghan Herrmann
Lexi Mesaros

Nya Conrad

Team Score (places):151

680
671
660
682
673

ga b~ wDN -

Kyla Kramer
Lexi Pierce
Kalli Knott
Julia Roessner
Stella Beilhartz

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Jr Hi Girls
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
7th 32 80
7th 43 123
8th (44) (167)
7th (64) (231)
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 9 9
8th 25 34
7th 27 61
7th 28 89
8th 37 126
7th (47) (173)
8th (61) (234)
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th 1 1
8th 7 8
8th 21 29
7th 51 80
7th 59 139
7th (66) (205)
8th (73) (278)
8th More Than 7
7th 3 3
8th 4 7
8th 23 30
7th 52 82
7th 69 151
2

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:09.7

13:24.4
13:41.0
13:42.1
14:30.2
18:50.3
21:43.1

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:09.8

12:30.4
13:13.9
13:16.9
13:17.4
13:30.7
13:49.1
14:20.6
16:19.8
18:41.9
18:53.4

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:56.3

11:11.5
12:15.9
13:05.4
13:57.3
14:11.1
14:33.1
14:46.4
17:12.2

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:09.3

11:55.9
12:01.1
13:12.2
14:02.6
14:34.6

52:07.8
1.05:48.8
1:19:30.9
1:34.01.2
1:52:51.5
2:14:34.7

12:30.4
25:44.3
39:01.2
52:18.6
1:05:49.3
1:19:38.5
1:33:59.1
1:50:18.9
2:09:00.8
2:27:54.2

11:11.5
23:27.4
36:32.9
50:30.3
1:04:41.5
1:.19:14.6
1:34.01.1
1:51:13.3

11:55.9
23:57.1
37:09.4
51:12.0
1:05:46.6

Time
Back

0:40.5
0:57.1
0:58.2
1:46.3
6:06.4
8:59.2

0:00.0
0:43.5
0:46.5
0:47.0
1:00.2
1:18.7
1:50.2
3:49.4
6:11.4
6:22.9

0:00.0
1:04.4
1:53.9
2:45.8
2:59.6
3:21.5
3:34.9
6:00.7

0:00.0
0:05.1
1:.16.2
2:06.6
2:38.6

09/03/2016 12:21:49



Race Date
September 03, 2016

Team - MILLCREEK MIDDLE SCHOOLS

© 00N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Bib No

Name

Team Score (places):151

678
658
672
667
677
679
661
662
655
683
681
657
674
676
656
668
663
669
675

Lindsey Fogl
Katrina Farrell
Victoria Avanesov
Julia Myers

Emily Flatley
Katie Frank
Emily Kubera
Madi Lohr

Rayna Beveridge
Anna Tishchenko
Alexandria Roddy
Eryn Brzozowski
Sara Beliveau
Gabriella Farrell
Jessica Bruno
Lauren Ochs
Kaitlyn Marriott
Charlie Peterson
Sydney Craig

Team - SENECA HS
Team Score (places):192

~No o~ wWwDNBRE

959
955
961
960
958
956
957

Lauren Schneider
Amber Torrance
Emily Stempka
Hannah Skalos
Brianna Scalise
Stefanie Tuholski
Faith Bartlett

Team - MEADVILLE
Team Score (places):193

~NOoO b WDNPRE

617
619
614
613
618
620
616

Kayla Pifer
Avery Phillips
Eva Dillaman
Madeline Ashe
Elena Lucas
Morgan Pifer
Madelyn Hilson

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place

(222)
(294)

22
51
84
130
192
(285)

(383)

17
35
80
128
193
(263)

(337)

Girls
Jr Hi Girls
Class - 1 High School

Overall
Class Place
7th (71)
8th (72)
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th 22
8th 29
7th 33
7th 46
7th 62
8th (93)
7th (98)
8th 17
7th 18
8th 45
8th 48
7th 65
7th (70)
8th (74)

3

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 6

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:09.3

14:36.5
14:37.5
14:37.9
14:42.9
14:45.4
15:16.6
15:45.3
15:53.6
16:03.4
16:03.8
16:09.3
16:16.7
16:18.0
16:37.3
17:05.6
18:50.0
18:59.6
21:28.9
21:45.0

Finish Position- 7

1:20:23.1
1:35:00.7
1:49:38.6
2:04:21.5
2:19:07.0
2:34:23.6
2:50:08.9
3:06:02.5
3:22:06.0
3:38:09.8
3:54:19.1
4:10:35.8
4:26:53.9
4:43:31.2
5:00:36.9
5:19:26.9
5:38:26.6
5:59:55.5
6:21:40.5

2:40.5
2:41.5
2:41.9
2:46.9
2:49.4
3:20.6
3:49.3
3:57.6
4:07.5
4:07.8
4:13.3
4:20.7
4:22.0
4:41.3
5:09.6
6:54.0
7:03.6
9:32.9
9:49.0

Average Time: 13:37.1

13:11.9
13:17.8
13:25.7
13:45.4
14:24.9
16:56.0
17:47.4

Finish Position- 8

13:11.9
26:29.8
39:55.5
53:41.0
1:08:05.9
1:25:02.0
1:42:49.4

0:00.0
0:05.9
0:13.7
0:33.5
1:12.9
3:44.1
4:35.5

Average Time: 13:36.1

12:57.0
12:57.5
13:43.1
13:51.6
14:31.3
14:36.2
14:47.2

12:57.0
25:54.5
39:37.7
53:29.4
1:08:00.7
1:22:37.0
1:37:24.2

0:00.0
0:00.4
0:46.1
0:54.6
1:34.3
1:39.1
1:50.2

09/03/2016 12:21:50



Race Date

September 03, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - OIL CITY
Team Score (places):205

838
841
839
840
835
842
836
843

o ~NO O WDN PR

Olivia Mumford
Ashia Jackson
Halie Winkler
Sarah Fisher
Faith Ames
Jenna Kirkwood
Ronni Hammerly
Hailey Wing

Team - HARBOR CREEK
Team Score (places):242

501
502
504
499
500
498
503

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Monica Curtis
Wilson Josie
Mary Szklenski
Rachel Ciukaj
Hannah Claypool
Amelia Szklenski
Chloe Sotus

Team - NORTH CLARION
Team Score (places):247

720
722
723
726
725
721
724
727

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Rachel Bauer
Addison Shaftic
Kayla Aaron
Claire Kriebel
Julie Eisenman
Courtney Culp
Sara Aaron
Gwen Siegel

Team - FORT LEBEOUF
Team Score (places):277

324
325
326
327
328

ga b~ wN P

Ivy Laffan
Leilani Merkle
Marlee Hull
Amber Peters
Emily Sczseny

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:33.8
1.00.7
1:59.1
2:47.5
3:40.2
4:10.3
4:33.5

0:00.0
0:29.7
0:41.1
1:58.7
2:54.3
3:11.0
4:04.6

0:00.0
0:16.0
0:16.9
0:28.5
0:29.1
0:34.3
1:51.0
2:09.3

0:00.0
0:10.5
0:17.3
1:54.1
2:06.5

Girls
Jr Hi Girls
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Class Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 13:43.5
8th 8 8 12:27.3 12:27.3
7th 19 27 13:01.1 25:28.4
8th 35 62 13:28.0  38:56.5
7th 63 125 14:26.4  53:23.0
8th 80 205 15:14.8  1:08:37.8
7th (89) (294) 16:07.5 1:24:45.3
8th (90) (384) 16:37.6 1:41:23.0
7th More Than 7 17:00.8 1:58:23.9
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 14:02.6
7th 13 13 12:49.8 12:49.8
7th 30 43 13:19.6 26:09.5
7th 38 81 13:31.0 39:40.5
7th 75 156 14:48.5 54:29.1
7th 86 242 15:44.1  1:10:13.3
8th (87) (329) 16:00.8 1:26:14.2
7th (92) (421) 16:54.5  1:43:08.7
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 13:54.3
8th 40 40 13:36.2 13:36.2
8th 49 89 13:52.3 27:28.6
7th 50 139 13:53.2 41:21.8
7th 53 192 14:04.7 55:26.6
7th 55 247 14:05.3  1:09:31.9
8th (58) (305) 14:10.6  1:23:42.5
7th (82) (387) 15:27.2  1:39:09.8
7th More Than 7 15:45.6  1:54:55.4
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 14:15.7
8th 31 31 13:22.0 13:22.0
8th 39 70 13:32.6 26:54.6
7th 42 112 13:39.3 40:33.9
7th 81 193 15:16.1 55:50.1
7th 84 277 15:28.6  1:11:18.7
4

09/03/2016 12:21:50



Race Date

September 03, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Conneaut Spartans

Team Score (places):293

178
176
177
179
174
175

O Ul WN PR

Emilee Stewart
Maddie Frisbie
Venessa Meola
Lauren Zimmerman
Ally Pasanen

Leah Vendetti

Team - NORTH EAST
Team Score (places):352

774
778
771
773
777
772
775

~No ok wWDN PR

Madison Hartner
Elizabeth Svetz
Alexandria Damond
Katlyn Gregg
Makenzie Rummings
Grace Desanto
Grace Lunborg

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Jr Hi Girls
Class - 1 High School

Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
7th 14 14
7th 41 55
7th 76 131
7th 77 208
8th 85 293
8th (88) (381)
7th 26 26
7th 67 93
8th 68 161
7th 95 256
7th 926 352
8th (100) (452)
7th (101) (553)

Team - IROQUOIS JR. SR. HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score (places):425

520
522
523
526
521
525

OO WN P

Team - CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS

Allison Freer

Madison Miller
Carlina Edinger

Danni Kehl

Olivia Marzka-Scarlett
Karli Erickson

Team Score (places):Inc.

142
144
146
143

A WDNPF

Lauren Klapthor
Skylar Merry
Olivia Martinez
Lupita Martinez

Team - EISENHOWER
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 249
2 248

Chloe Senz
Julia Haight

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th

8th
8th
7th
8th

8th
8th

60
83
91
94
97

(99)

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o o1 01 O

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 14:23.5

12:52.1
13:38.2
14:54.9
14:58.4
15:33.8
16:02.6

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 15:19.9

13:14.6
14:33.9
14:34.2
17:06.3
17:10.7
18:21.5
20:12.7

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 16:13.6

60
143
234
328
425

(524)

14:14.2
15:28.2
16:39.2
17:00.5
17:46.1
18:20.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

12:42.8
16:07.8
20:31.0
20:31.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

14:56.2
16:17.2

12:52.1
26:30.3
41:25.2
56:23.7
1:11:57.6
1:28:00.3

13:14.6
27:48.5
42:22.8
59:29.1
1:16:39.9
1:.35:01.5
1:55:14.2

14:14.2
29:42.4
46:21.7
1:03:22.2
1.21:08.4
1:39:28.8

12:42.8
28:50.6
49:21.6
1.09:53.4

14:56.2
31:13.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:46.1
2:02.7
2:06.3
2:41.7
3:10.5

0:00.0
1:19.3
1:19.6
3:51.6
3:56.1
5:06.9
6:58.1

0:00.0
1:14.0
2:25.0
2:46.3
3:31.9
4:06.2

0:00.0
3:25.0
7:48.1
7:48.9

0:00.0
1:21.0

09/03/2016 12:21:51



Race Date
September 03, 2016

Bib No

Team - EISENHOWER
Team Score (places):Inc.

Name

3 247 Lyndsey Dippold
4 250 Chloe Lasecki

Team - OSWAYO VALLEY
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 863 Mya Babcock
2 864 Macy West

Team - OTTO-ELDRED
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 902 Abigail Wolfe

Team - SAEGERTOWN
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 925 Kyla Swavey
2 926 Paige Fuller
3 924 Cassidy Boylan

Team - SMETHPORT AREA
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 978 Jenna Gregory
2 979 Emily Miller
3 977 Cassandra Tingley

Team - STRONG VINCENT
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1407 Aurora Fuchs

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Jr Hi Girls
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Class Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8th Less Than 5 18:16.5 49:30.0
7th Less Than 5 19:49.3 1:09:19.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8th Less Than 5 13:37.8 13:37.8
8th Less Than 5 16:49.4 30:27.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
7th Less Than 5 21:27.9 21:27.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8th Less Than 5 12:33.2 12:33.2
7th Less Than 5 12:37.8 25:11.0
8th Less Than 5 15:30.2 40:41.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
7th Less Than 5 13:56.7 13:56.7
7th Less Than 5 14:35.3 28:32.0
8th Less Than 5 16:38.9 45:11.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
7th Less Than 5 11:20.8 11:20.8
6

Time
Back

3:20.2
4:53.0

0:00.0
3:11.6

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:04.6
2:57.0

0:00.0
0:38.6
2:42.2

0:00.0

09/03/2016 12:21:51



McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 03, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr Varsity Girls
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - OAKLAND CATHOLIC Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 22:41.3
1 800 Isabelle Young Fr 1 1 21:45.7 21:45.7 0:00.0
2 801 Grace Doerfler Fr 2 3 22:28.5 44:14.3 0:42.8
3 782 Emily Laird Jr 3 6 22:53.3  1:07:07.6 1:07.5
4 796 Caroline McShea Fr 4 10 22:55.8  1:30:03.4 1:10.0
5 799 Allison Vandermalen Fr 5 15 23:23.2  1:53:26.7 1:37.4
6 803 Brouklin Alger Fr (6) (21) 23:43.5 2:17:10.2 1:57.7
7 802 Molly Doerfler Fr @) (28) 23:53.7  2:41:04.0 2:08.0
8 795 Gabby Maerkle Fr More Than 7 24:19.0 3:05:23.0 2:33.2
9 785 Sophie Mueller So More Than 7 24:19.3  3:29:142.3 2:33.6
10 797 Penny Means Fr More Than 7 24:23.4  3:54:05.8 2:37.7
11 794  Anne Kilpatrick Fr More Than 7 24:245  4:18:30.3 2:38.7
12 788 Ellie Adams Fr More Than 7 28:02.4  4:46:32.7 6:16.6
13 783 Gabby Hoffman So More Than 7 28:52.0 5:15:24.7 7:06.2
14 779 Molly Defilippo Jr More Than 7 29:43.7  5:45:08.5 7:58.0
Team - MCDOWELL GIRLS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):63 Average Time: 25:10.1
1 583 Sydney Schwartz Fr 8 8 24:22.7 24:22.7 0:00.0
2 575 Madelyn Stoops Jr 9 17 24:31.8 48:54.6 0:09.0
3 581 Kirsten Kucharski Fr 13 30 25:01.3 1:13:55.9 0:38.6
4 578 Sierra Sokol So 16 46 25:53.5  1:39:49.4 1:30.7
5 570 Amanda Hamilton Jr 17 63 26:01.2  2:05:50.7 1:38.5
6 579 Anna Flatley Fr (18) (81) 26:03.3 2:31:54.1 1:40.6
7 582 Riley Nicholson Fr (29) (110) 28:51.1  3:00:45.2 4:28.3
8 580 Kassidy Hayford Fr More Than 7 30:00.7 3:30:45.9 5:38.0
9 576 Hannah Pirrello So More Than 7 39:24.1 4:10:10.1 15:01.4
Team - BRADFORD Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 25:39.2
1 61 Conner Gracey-Dalton Fr 11 11 24:40.6 24:40.6 0:00.0
2 56 Logan Sunafrank Jr 12 23 25:00.3 49:40.9 0:19.6
3 59 Clare Mulcahy So 15 38 25:32.2 1:15:13.1 0:51.6
4 49 Samantha Gross Sr 20 58 26:21.9 1:41:35.1 1:41.3
5 54 Destinee Deitz Jr 21 79 26:41.0 2:08:16.1 2:00.4
6 58 Emmaline Drummond So (22) (101) 26:43.8  2:35:00.0 2:03.2
7 64 Alex Safran Fr (28) (129) 28:01.6 3:03:01.6 3:21.0
8 48 Cheyenne Armstrong Sr More Than 7 28:55.4  3:31:57.1 4:14.8

Race Results by the Big White Trailer 7 09/03/2016 12:21:52



McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 03, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr Varsity Girls
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - BUTLER Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):105 Average Time: 27:08.7
1 91 Tonya Klotz Jr 10 10 24:36.4 24:36.4 0:00.0
2 98 Theresa Hays So 14 24 25:16.2 49:52.7 0:39.8
3 94 Cassie Sherman Jr 24 48 27:26.7 1:17:19.4 2:50.2
4 97 Briena Dermond So 25 73 27:31.0 1:44:50.4 2:54.6
5 99 Madison McKee So 32 105 30:53.2 2:15:43.6 6:16.7
6 95 Carly Stamm Jr (34) (139) 38:13.9 2:53:57.6 13:37.5
Team - GROVE CITY AREA Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):125 Average Time: 27:33.6
1 431 Anna Schmid So 19 19 26:04.2 26:04.2 0:00.0
2 430 Madelyn Lattyak So 23 42 27:10.4 53:14.6 1:06.2
3 432 Carly Casteel Fr 26 68 27:40.2 1:20:54.8 1:35.9
4 424  Taylor Persinger Jr 27 95 27:49.8 1:48:44.7 1:45.6
5 437 Hannah Simoni Fr 30 125 29:03.4 2:17:48.1 2:59.2
6 423 Elaine Orourke Jr (31) (156) 30:20.9  2:48:09.1 4:16.7
7 436 Susannah Jackson Fr (33) (189) 30:55.4  3:19:04.5 4:51.1
8 427 Ashley Crothers So More Than 7 30:57.6  3:50:02.1 4:53.4
9 438 lzzy Voltz Fr More Than 7 31:00.0 4:21:02.2 4:55.8
Team - ALLDERDICE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 32 Emma Waite Fr Less Than 5 22:11.3 22:11.3 0:00.0
2 29 Anita Rzewski So Less Than 5 25:20.8 47:32.2 3:09.5
3 31 Chloe Shorkey Fr Less Than 5 25:455  1:13:17.8 3:34.2
4 30 Sophia North Fr Less Than 5 25:56.2  1:39:14.0 3:44.8
Team - CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 137 Caitlyn Shader Jr Less Than 5 29:59.2 29:59.2 0:00.0
2 131 Selaina Dragosavac Sr Less Than 5 31:59.1 1:01:58.3 1:59.9
3 132 Brannyn Fitch Sr Less Than 5 33:03.7 1:35:02.1 3:04.5
4 140 Gabby Chaffee Fr Less Than 5 43:46.6  2:18:48.8 13:47.4
Team - Conneaut Spartans Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 171 Lily Gregory Fr Less Than 5 26:08.1 26:08.1 0:00.0
2 167 Casey Bambarger Jr Less Than 5 39:50.7  1:05:58.9 13:42.6
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Race Date
September 03, 2016

Bib No

Team - CORRY AREA
Team Score (places):Inc.

Name

1 202 Anna Dow
2 203 Ailee Fielding
3 200 Allison Ahl

Team - EISENHOWER
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 246 Mattison Wallin

Team - FORT LEBEOUF
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 323 Genna Feltmeyer
2 322 Olivia Wienczkowski

Team - NORTH EAST
Team Score (places):Inc.
769 Elizabeth Currier

765 Lillian Hill

764 Kendra Toy
767 Breanna Peters

A wWDN B

Team - OIL CITY
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 833 Sadie Knox
2 834 Maddi Rice
3 831 Jaedan Bosley

Team - UNION CITY
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1438 Riley Warner
2 1437 Jolyne Struble

Team - WARREN AREA
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1462 Jessie Drake
2 1464 Emma McKibbon
3 1467 Alicia Stricker

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Jr Varsity Girls
Class - 1 High School

Overall
Class Place

Jr Less Than
So Less Than
Jr Less Than
Fr Less Than
Fr Less Than
So Less Than
Fr Less Than
Jr Less Than
Sr Less Than
So Less Than
Fr Less Than
Fr Less Than
Fr Less Than
Fr Less Than
Fr Less Than
So Less Than
So Less Than
So Less Than

9

(6]

o1 o1 01 O

(6]

(6]

Cumulative

Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

24:29.2 24:29.2
25:41.0 50:10.3
25:49.3 1:15:59.6

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
26:21.6 26:21.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

22:54.5
28:43.3

22:54.5
51:37.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

24:07.3 24:07.3
25:29.7 49:37.0
25:36.4 1:15:13.4
26:12.8  1:41:26.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

27:20.3 27:20.3
28:21.0 55:41.4
34:00.1 1:29:41.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

26:41.8
35:01.3

26:41.8
1:01:43.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

24:40.9 24:40.9
30:10.3 54:51.2
31:35.5 1:26:26.7

Cumulative

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:11.8
1:20.0

0:00.0

0:00.0
5:48.8

0:00.0
1:22.4
1:29.1
2:05.5

0:00.0
1:00.7
6:39.8

0:00.0
8:19.5

0:00.0
5:29.4
6:54.6

09/03/2016 12:21:52



Race Date
September 03, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - WARREN AREA
Team Score (places):Inc.

4 1465 Jacklyn McKissock

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Jr Varsity Girls
Class - 1 High School

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Class Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
So Less Than 5 31:40.1 1:58:06.9 6:59.2
10 09/03/2016 12:21:53



Race Date

September 03, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - OAKLAND CATHOLIC

Team Score (places):24

781
798
